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1 101 ROUX LAETITIA FRA 1985 Senior Women 00:45:38.388 -
2 102 MATHYS MAUDE SUI 1987 Senior Women 00:46:25.388 47.000
3 104 KREUZER VICTORIA SUI 1989 Senior Women 00:47:44.566 2:06.178
4 106 MOLLARET AXELLE FRA 1992 Espoir Women 00:48:12.751 2:34.363
5 105 DUSAUTOIR BERTRAND S… AND 1972 Senior Women 00:48:31.195 2:52.807
6 111 FORSBERG EMELIE SWE 1986 Senior Women 00:48:48.979 3:10.591
7 122 GALICIA COTRINA CLAUDI… ESP 1986 Senior Women 00:49:48.014 4:09.626
8 103 NICOLINI ELENA ITA 1988 Senior Women 00:50:58.673 5:20.285
9 109 FIECHTER JENNIFER SUI 1992 Espoir Women 00:51:19.417 5:41.029
10 127 VALMASSOI MARTINA ITA 1989 Senior Women 00:51:28.573 5:50.185
11 108 GARCIA FARRES MARTA ESP 1992 Espoir Women 00:51:37.196 5:58.808
12 110 RIBA CARLOS MARTA ESP 1972 Senior Women 00:51:38.561 6:00.173
13 113 FARGUES GIMENO MARIA ESP 1980 Senior Women 00:51:40.897 6:02.509
14 107 BERNIER MELANIE CAN 1981 Senior Women 00:52:37.722 6:59.334
15 125 MANEGLIA MARION FRA 1982 Senior Women 00:52:43.325 7:04.937
16 123 FABRE VALENTINE FRA 1976 Senior Women 00:52:43.884 7:05.496
17 115 HAUKØY MALENE NOR 1991 Espoir Women 00:52:57.573 7:19.185
18 112 CAZZANELLI ALESSANDRA ITA 1992 Espoir Women 00:53:28.651 7:50.263
19 124 FAVRE EMILIE FRA 1990 Senior Women 00:53:51.399 8:13.011
20 121 COMET ANNA ESP 1983 Senior Women 00:54:22.746 8:44.358
21 120 BELLES NAUDI INKA AND 1993 Espoir Women 00:54:23.677 8:45.289
22 117 FROST JANINE GBR 1973 Senior Women 00:55:31.337 9:52.949
23 114 GEX-FABRY EMILIE SUI 1986 Senior Women 00:55:51.787 10:13.399
24 133 KALINOVA LUBOMIRA SLO Senior Women 00:56:03.880 10:25.492
25 116 FIGURA ANNA POL 1990 Senior Women 00:56:38.064 10:59.676
26 131 PHARISA SÉVERINE SUI 1992 Espoir Women 00:57:31.022 11:52.634
27 128 DE SILVESTRO MARTINA ITA 1992 Espoir Women 00:57:59.743 12:21.355
28 132 EDWARDS MEREDITH USA 1984 Senior Women 00:58:20.360 12:41.972
29 134 LOVRANTOVA KATARINA SLO Senior Women 00:59:38.421 14:00.033
30 118 MOORE URSULA GBR 1989 Senior Women 01:00:20.169 14:41.781
31 126 LEES GABRIEL GBR 1990 Senior Women 01:02:33.193 16:54.805

32 119 MIHAYLOVA IVONA BUL 1981 Senior Women - -
33 129 TYBOR ANNA POL 1991 Espoir Women - -
34 130 FIGURA PAULINA POL 1991 Espoir Women - -
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1 101 ROUX LAETITIA FRA 1985 Senior Women 00:45:38.388 -
2 102 MATHYS MAUDE SUI 1987 Senior Women 00:46:25.388 47.000
3 104 KREUZER VICTORIA SUI 1989 Senior Women 00:47:44.566 2:06.178
4 105 DUSAUTOIR BERTRAND S… AND 1972 Senior Women 00:48:31.195 2:52.807
5 111 FORSBERG EMELIE SWE 1986 Senior Women 00:48:48.979 3:10.591
6 122 GALICIA COTRINA CLAUDI… ESP 1986 Senior Women 00:49:48.014 4:09.626
7 103 NICOLINI ELENA ITA 1988 Senior Women 00:50:58.673 5:20.285
8 127 VALMASSOI MARTINA ITA 1989 Senior Women 00:51:28.573 5:50.185
9 110 RIBA CARLOS MARTA ESP 1972 Senior Women 00:51:38.561 6:00.173
10 113 FARGUES GIMENO MARIA ESP 1980 Senior Women 00:51:40.897 6:02.509
11 107 BERNIER MELANIE CAN 1981 Senior Women 00:52:37.722 6:59.334
12 125 MANEGLIA MARION FRA 1982 Senior Women 00:52:43.325 7:04.937
13 123 FABRE VALENTINE FRA 1976 Senior Women 00:52:43.884 7:05.496
14 124 FAVRE EMILIE FRA 1990 Senior Women 00:53:51.399 8:13.011
15 121 COMET ANNA ESP 1983 Senior Women 00:54:22.746 8:44.358
16 117 FROST JANINE GBR 1973 Senior Women 00:55:31.337 9:52.949
17 114 GEX-FABRY EMILIE SUI 1986 Senior Women 00:55:51.787 10:13.399
18 133 KALINOVA LUBOMIRA SLO Senior Women 00:56:03.880 10:25.492
19 116 FIGURA ANNA POL 1990 Senior Women 00:56:38.064 10:59.676
20 132 EDWARDS MEREDITH USA 1984 Senior Women 00:58:20.360 12:41.972
21 134 LOVRANTOVA KATARINA SLO Senior Women 00:59:38.421 14:00.033
22 118 MOORE URSULA GBR 1989 Senior Women 01:00:20.169 14:41.781
23 126 LEES GABRIEL GBR 1990 Senior Women 01:02:33.193 16:54.805

24 119 MIHAYLOVA IVONA BUL 1981 Senior Women - -
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1 106 MOLLARET AXELLE FRA 1992 Espoir Women 00:48:12.751 -
2 109 FIECHTER JENNIFER SUI 1992 Espoir Women 00:51:19.417 3:06.666
3 108 GARCIA FARRES MARTA ESP 1992 Espoir Women 00:51:37.196 3:24.445
4 115 HAUKØY MALENE NOR 1991 Espoir Women 00:52:57.573 4:44.822
5 112 CAZZANELLI ALESSANDRA ITA 1992 Espoir Women 00:53:28.651 5:15.900
6 120 BELLES NAUDI INKA AND 1993 Espoir Women 00:54:23.677 6:10.926
7 131 PHARISA SÉVERINE SUI 1992 Espoir Women 00:57:31.022 9:18.271
8 128 DE SILVESTRO MARTINA ITA 1992 Espoir Women 00:57:59.743 9:46.992

9 129 TYBOR ANNA POL 1991 Espoir Women - -
10 130 FIGURA PAULINA POL 1991 Espoir Women - -
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1 3 JACQUEMOUD MATHEO FRA 1990 Senior Men 00:39:21.278 -
2 2 LENZI DAMIANO ITA 1987 Senior Men 00:39:33.871 12.593
3 4 JORNET BURGADA KILIAN ESP 1987 Senior Men (C) 00:39:35.000 13.722 WALKING ON FINISH
4 9 ANTONIOLI ROBERT ITA 1990 Senior Men 00:39:40.696 19.418
5 5 REICHEGGER MANFRED ITA 1977 Senior Men 00:39:43.548 22.270
6 53 MABBOUX VINCENT SUI 1988 Senior Men 00:39:49.587 28.309
7 6 BOSCACCI MICHELE ITA 1990 Senior Men 00:39:51.902 30.624
8 45 PALZER ANTON GER 1993 Espoir Men 00:39:52.770 31.492
9 7 LANFRANCHI PIETRO ITA 1978 Senior Men 00:39:58.582 37.304
10 12 GALIZZI DAVIDE ITA 1983 Senior Men 00:40:03.380 42.102
11 23 FAVRE VALENTIN FRA 1987 Senior Men 00:40:09.500 48.222
12 15 GACHET XAVIER FRA 1989 Senior Men 00:40:14.236 52.958
13 1 BON MARDION WILLIAM FRA 1983 Senior Men 00:40:18.908 57.630
14 14 PINSACH RUBIROLA MARC ESP 1989 Senior Men 00:40:26.394 1:05.116
15 11 SEVENNEC ALEXIS FRA 1987 Senior Men 00:40:35.823 1:14.545
16 17 CABALLERO ORTEGA MIG… ESP 1982 Senior Men 00:41:01.133 1:39.855
17 20 GACHET PIERRE-FRANÇO… FRA 1990 Senior Men 00:41:06.468 1:45.190
18 37 BLANC DIDIER FRA 1984 Senior Men 00:41:14.946 1:53.668
19 16 ROTTMOSER JOSEF GER 1990 Senior Men 00:41:25.823 2:04.545
20 41 SERT YOANN FRA 1987 Senior Men 00:41:29.773 2:08.495
21 10 HOLZKNECHT LORENZO ITA 1984 Senior Men 00:41:36.328 2:15.050
22 24 GIRARD STEVEN SUI 1991 Espoir Men 00:41:46.461 2:25.183
23 30 WEISSKOPF MARTIN AUT 1990 Senior Men 00:42:01.059 2:39.781
24 13 STEINDL ANDREAS SUI 1989 Senior Men 00:42:01.120 2:39.842
25 21 CARDONA COLL NIL ESP 1990 Senior Men 00:42:17.664 2:56.386
26 25 VIRET LÉO FRA 1991 Espoir Men 00:42:19.855 2:58.577
27 33 MERILLAS  MOLEDO MAN… ESP 1991 Espoir Men 00:42:29.243 3:07.965
28 46 MAGUET NADIR ITA 1993 Espoir Men 00:42:44.318 3:23.040
29 22 MARTI WERNER SUI 1989 Senior Men 00:42:51.473 3:30.195
30 26 GARDET CYRILLE FRA 1990 Senior Men 00:42:51.885 3:30.607
31 55 THEUX MARCEL SUI 1988 Senior Men 00:42:56.104 3:34.826
32 54 LAUENSTEIN MARC SUI 1980 Senior Men 00:43:05.410 3:44.132
33 19 TRENTO DENIS ITA 1982 Senior Men 00:43:09.752 3:48.474
34 40 FAYOLLE SÉBASTIEN FRA 1985 Senior Men 00:43:12.316 3:51.038
35 8 ECOEUR YANNICK SUI 1981 Senior Men 00:43:17.920 3:56.642
36 52 ARNOLD IWAN SUI 1991 Espoir Men 00:43:23.607 4:02.329
37 29 SKJERVHEIM LARS ERIK NOR 1980 Senior Men 00:43:39.466 4:18.188
38 39 SALMON MORGAN FRA 1991 Espoir Men 00:43:45.793 4:24.515
39 35 PATOUX THIBAUD FRA 1990 Senior Men 00:43:57.829 4:36.551
40 57 RÉMY CÉDRIC SUI 1988 Senior Men 00:43:58.904 4:37.626
41 28 SOLE FERNANDEZ JORDI AND 1983 Senior Men 00:44:01.344 4:40.066
42 61 BRUGGER PHILLIPP AUT Espoir Men 00:44:21.000 4:59.722
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43 49 NILSEN NILS NOR 1981 Senior Men 00:44:21.589 5:00.311
44 60 BARAZZUOL FILIPPO ITA Senior Men 00:44:24.525 5:03.247
45 34 ZAPATER BARGUÈS GENÍS ESP 1991 Espoir Men 00:44:41.108 5:19.830
46 27 HIRSCH IDRIS FRA 1991 Espoir Men 00:44:41.109 5:19.831
47 56 BRODARD DAVID SUI 1993 Espoir Men 00:45:22.651 6:01.373
48 38 BOCHET EMILIEN FRA 1993 Espoir Men 00:45:32.515 6:11.237
49 58 ARNOLD FLAVIO SUI 1993 Espoir Men 00:45:39.483 6:18.205
50 31 ARENY BERNABE XAVIER AND 1990 Senior Men 00:45:39.690 6:18.412
51 43 UNGER CORNELIUS GER 1993 Espoir Men 00:46:23.010 7:01.732
52 50 SØRLIE ROBERT NOR 1975 Senior Men 00:46:49.562 7:28.284
53 51 TRONVOLL OLAV NOR 1986 Senior Men 00:47:30.980 8:09.702
54 59 SCRIMGEOUR CARRON GBR 1977 Senior Men 00:48:50.840 9:29.562
55 47 DRØPPING OLA INGE NOR 1987 Senior Men 00:49:51.366 10:30.088
56 48 JOHANNESSEN HÅKON K… NOR 1991 Espoir Men 00:49:51.712 10:30.434

57 18 EYDALLIN MATTEO ITA 1985 Senior Men - -
58 32 FASSER ALEXANDER AUT 1975 Senior Men - -
59 36 PICCOT ADRIEN FRA 1986 Senior Men - -
60 44 LAUTENBACHER TONI GER 1991 Espoir Men - -

Page : 2 / 2



Coupe du Monde Ski Alpinisme Vertical - Verbier
1 ère Edition 19 janvier 2014

MSO-Chrono  -  Orgerie 20  -  2742 Perrefitte  -  Tél. 032.493.32.61  -  Mobile 079.378.08.35  -  E-mail info@mso-chrono.ch  -  www.mso-chrono.ch

Logiciel Elite v2 - www.chronelec.com

Imprimé : 19/01/2014 11:48Heure d'affichage :

1 3 JACQUEMOUD MATHEO FRA 1990 Senior Men 00:39:21.278 -
2 2 LENZI DAMIANO ITA 1987 Senior Men 00:39:33.871 12.593
3 4 JORNET BURGADA KILIAN ESP 1987 Senior Men (C) 00:39:35.000 13.722 WALKING ON FINISH
4 9 ANTONIOLI ROBERT ITA 1990 Senior Men 00:39:40.696 19.418
5 5 REICHEGGER MANFRED ITA 1977 Senior Men 00:39:43.548 22.270
6 53 MABBOUX VINCENT SUI 1988 Senior Men 00:39:49.587 28.309
7 6 BOSCACCI MICHELE ITA 1990 Senior Men 00:39:51.902 30.624
8 7 LANFRANCHI PIETRO ITA 1978 Senior Men 00:39:58.582 37.304
9 12 GALIZZI DAVIDE ITA 1983 Senior Men 00:40:03.380 42.102
10 23 FAVRE VALENTIN FRA 1987 Senior Men 00:40:09.500 48.222
11 15 GACHET XAVIER FRA 1989 Senior Men 00:40:14.236 52.958
12 1 BON MARDION WILLIAM FRA 1983 Senior Men 00:40:18.908 57.630
13 14 PINSACH RUBIROLA MARC ESP 1989 Senior Men 00:40:26.394 1:05.116
14 11 SEVENNEC ALEXIS FRA 1987 Senior Men 00:40:35.823 1:14.545
15 17 CABALLERO ORTEGA MIG… ESP 1982 Senior Men 00:41:01.133 1:39.855
16 20 GACHET PIERRE-FRANÇO… FRA 1990 Senior Men 00:41:06.468 1:45.190
17 37 BLANC DIDIER FRA 1984 Senior Men 00:41:14.946 1:53.668
18 16 ROTTMOSER JOSEF GER 1990 Senior Men 00:41:25.823 2:04.545
19 41 SERT YOANN FRA 1987 Senior Men 00:41:29.773 2:08.495
20 10 HOLZKNECHT LORENZO ITA 1984 Senior Men 00:41:36.328 2:15.050
21 30 WEISSKOPF MARTIN AUT 1990 Senior Men 00:42:01.059 2:39.781
22 13 STEINDL ANDREAS SUI 1989 Senior Men 00:42:01.120 2:39.842
23 21 CARDONA COLL NIL ESP 1990 Senior Men 00:42:17.664 2:56.386
24 22 MARTI WERNER SUI 1989 Senior Men 00:42:51.473 3:30.195
25 26 GARDET CYRILLE FRA 1990 Senior Men 00:42:51.885 3:30.607
26 55 THEUX MARCEL SUI 1988 Senior Men 00:42:56.104 3:34.826
27 54 LAUENSTEIN MARC SUI 1980 Senior Men 00:43:05.410 3:44.132
28 19 TRENTO DENIS ITA 1982 Senior Men 00:43:09.752 3:48.474
29 40 FAYOLLE SÉBASTIEN FRA 1985 Senior Men 00:43:12.316 3:51.038
30 8 ECOEUR YANNICK SUI 1981 Senior Men 00:43:17.920 3:56.642
31 29 SKJERVHEIM LARS ERIK NOR 1980 Senior Men 00:43:39.466 4:18.188
32 35 PATOUX THIBAUD FRA 1990 Senior Men 00:43:57.829 4:36.551
33 57 RÉMY CÉDRIC SUI 1988 Senior Men 00:43:58.904 4:37.626
34 28 SOLE FERNANDEZ JORDI AND 1983 Senior Men 00:44:01.344 4:40.066
35 49 NILSEN NILS NOR 1981 Senior Men 00:44:21.589 5:00.311
36 60 BARAZZUOL FILIPPO ITA Senior Men 00:44:24.525 5:03.247
37 31 ARENY BERNABE XAVIER AND 1990 Senior Men 00:45:39.690 6:18.412
38 50 SØRLIE ROBERT NOR 1975 Senior Men 00:46:49.562 7:28.284
39 51 TRONVOLL OLAV NOR 1986 Senior Men 00:47:30.980 8:09.702
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40 59 SCRIMGEOUR CARRON GBR 1977 Senior Men 00:48:50.840 9:29.562
41 47 DRØPPING OLA INGE NOR 1987 Senior Men 00:49:51.366 10:30.088

42 18 EYDALLIN MATTEO ITA 1985 Senior Men - -
43 32 FASSER ALEXANDER AUT 1975 Senior Men - -
44 36 PICCOT ADRIEN FRA 1986 Senior Men - -
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1 45 PALZER ANTON GER 1993 Espoir Men 00:39:52.770 -
2 24 GIRARD STEVEN SUI 1991 Espoir Men 00:41:46.461 1:53.691
3 25 VIRET LÉO FRA 1991 Espoir Men 00:42:19.855 2:27.085
4 33 MERILLAS  MOLEDO MAN… ESP 1991 Espoir Men 00:42:29.243 2:36.473
5 46 MAGUET NADIR ITA 1993 Espoir Men 00:42:44.318 2:51.548
6 52 ARNOLD IWAN SUI 1991 Espoir Men 00:43:23.607 3:30.837
7 39 SALMON MORGAN FRA 1991 Espoir Men 00:43:45.793 3:53.023
8 61 BRUGGER PHILLIPP AUT Espoir Men 00:44:21.000 4:28.230
9 34 ZAPATER BARGUÈS GENÍS ESP 1991 Espoir Men 00:44:41.108 4:48.338
10 27 HIRSCH IDRIS FRA 1991 Espoir Men 00:44:41.109 4:48.339
11 56 BRODARD DAVID SUI 1993 Espoir Men 00:45:22.651 5:29.881
12 38 BOCHET EMILIEN FRA 1993 Espoir Men 00:45:32.515 5:39.745
13 58 ARNOLD FLAVIO SUI 1993 Espoir Men 00:45:39.483 5:46.713
14 43 UNGER CORNELIUS GER 1993 Espoir Men 00:46:23.010 6:30.240
15 48 JOHANNESSEN HÅKON K… NOR 1991 Espoir Men 00:49:51.712 9:58.942

16 44 LAUTENBACHER TONI GER 1991 Espoir Men - -
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1 207 COMPAGNONI GIULIA ITA 1996 Junior Women 00:52:14.416 -
2 201 DE SILVESTRO ALBA ITA 1995 Junior Women 00:52:35.673 21.257
3 206 MILLOZ ADÈLE FRA 1996 Junior Women 00:54:20.450 2:06.034
4 203 MOLLARD SOPHIE FRA 1995 Junior Women 00:55:12.002 2:57.586
5 204 GAYET ELISA FRA 1995 Junior Women 00:56:38.085 4:23.669
6 208 RODIGARI ERICA ITA 1995 Junior Women 00:57:05.277 4:50.861
7 202 BALET CAIXACH LAURA ESP 1995 Junior Women 00:57:23.349 5:08.933
8 211 TORNAY EUGÉNIE SUI 1994 Junior Women 00:58:20.318 6:05.902
9 205 FORCHTHAMMER INA AUT 1996 Junior Women 01:00:20.087 8:05.671

10 210 DOUET NINA SUI 1994 Junior Women - -

11 209 CIKOWSKA AGATA POL 1995 Junior Women - -
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1 151 NICOLINI FEDERICO ITA 1994 Junior Men 00:40:36.899 -
2 156 CARDONA COLL ORIOL ESP 1994 Junior Men 00:41:11.265 34.366
3 152 BONNET RÉMI SUI 1995 Junior Men 00:42:18.098 1:41.199
4 167 STEINER MICHA SUI 1995 Junior Men 00:42:50.686 2:13.787
5 168 ZANETTI MARINO SUI 1994 Junior Men 00:43:10.227 2:33.328
6 155 SÁDLO DOMINIK CZE 1995 Junior Men 00:43:20.546 2:43.647
7 161 CANCLINI PIETRO ITA 1996 Junior Men 00:43:51.480 3:14.581
8 159 BELLABOUVIER SIMON FRA 1996 Junior Men 00:43:56.692 3:19.793
9 164 SPICHER BAPTISTE SUI 1994 Junior Men 00:44:18.424 3:41.525
10 153 PERRIER WILLIAM FRA 1994 Junior Men 00:44:44.438 4:07.539
11 158 EQUY SAMUEL FRA 1996 Junior Men 00:45:24.888 4:47.989
12 154 FAIFER LUCA ITA 1994 Junior Men 00:46:03.134 5:26.235
13 160 VANZETTA GIAN LUCA ITA 1994 Junior Men 00:46:08.040 5:31.141
14 165 CORTHAY THOMAS SUI 1996 Junior Men 00:46:16.993 5:40.094
15 169 GASSER ARNAUD SUI 1996 Junior Men 00:47:00.811 6:23.912
16 162 JÄGLI ARMIN SUI 1996 Junior Men 00:47:24.902 6:48.003
17 157 HUG BASTIEN SUI 1994 Junior Men 00:48:05.016 7:28.117
18 166 SERRA DI CASSANO TAS… SUI 1996 Junior Men 00:48:11.717 7:34.818
19 163 MOULIN MARC SUI 1994 Junior Men 00:48:41.514 8:04.615
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